Monthly auction announcement – April 2020
Treasury Bills

	ISIN
	Auction date
	Settlement date
	Maturity
	No. of Days
	Indicative Target amount

(RON)  

	ROTMTN1SS5Q6
	02.04.2020
	06.04.2020
	05.04.2021
	364
	500.000.000


Government Bonds
	ISIN
	Auction date
	SSON auction date
	Settlement date
	Maturity
	Years
	Residual Maturity
	Coupon

%
	Accrued

Interest
(RON)
	Indicative target amount

(RON)
	Indicative target amount

SSON*

(RON)

	RO1624DBN027
	02.04.2020
	03.04.2020
	06.04.2020
	29.04.2024
	7
	4.07
	3.25
	152.29
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	ROGRXAE5BEO2
	06.04.2020
	07.04.2020
	08.04.2020
	08.08.2022
	3
	2.33
	4.00
	133.33
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	RODD24CXRK47
	09.04.2020
	10.04.2020
	13.04.2020
	28.07.2025
	5
	5.29
	3.65
	129.64
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	RO1522DBN056
	13.04.2020
	14.04.2020
	15.04.2020
	19.12.2022
	7
	2.68
	3.50
	56.42
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	RO1425DBN029
	16.04.2020
	21.04.2020
	22.04.2020
	24.02.2025
	10
	4.85
	4.75
	37.64
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	ROAW5KY5CD78
	23.04.2020
	24.04.2020
	27.04.2020
	26.01.2028
	8
	7.75
	4.15
	52.16
	300,000,000
	45,000,000

	RO1323DBN018
	27.04.2020
	28.04.2020
	29.04.2020
	26.04.2023
	10
	2.99
	5.85
	4.81
	300,000,000
	45,000,000


* Supplementary sessions of non-competitive offers.
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